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4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
5-6:30pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
all day
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
9am-6pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
4:30/6:15pm
6:15pm
7-9pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
all day
4:30/6:15pm
5-6:30pm
8:00am-Noon
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
7-9pm

8:00 am
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm
4:30/6:15pm

First Day PSR—begin with Open House in Church
PSR

PSR

Reconciliation available in all parishes

PSR

PSR

PSR-all Confirmation forms due

PSR

PSR-safety class (must sign form if opting out)
World Youth Day-grades 9+

PSR

PSR

Confirmation Retreat @ Teresian convent

PSR

PSR

Confirmation Rehearsal (students and sponsors)
Confirmation (arrive at 6:30)

PSR

PSR- Mass all classes meet @ Church (roll taken)
Deanery Penance Service @ St. Anselm

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR

Abbey Youth Fest- grades 9+

PSR

Reconciliation available in all parishes

First Communion Retreat: First Reconciliation at 11 am
PSR-service hour forms due (grades 6-10)

PSR

Deanery Penance Service (@ Mary Queen of Peace
First Holy Communion (arrive at 7:30)

PSR

PSR

PSR

PSR-last class



