## ST. JANE DE CHANTAL CATHOLIC CHURCH & ST. MICHAEL MISSION

## Grades 1-11 Parish School of Religion Calendar 2016-17

Aug	22	4:30/6:15pm	First Day PSR—begin with Open House in Church
	29	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Sept	12	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	14	5-6:30pm	Reconciliation available in all parishes
	19	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	26	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Oct	3	4:30/6:15pm	PSR-all Confirmation forms due
	10	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	17	4:30/6:15pm	PSR-safety class (must sign form if opting out)
	23	all day	World Youth Day-grades 9+
	24	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Nov	7	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	12	9am-6pm	Confirmation Retreat @ Teresian convent
	14	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	28	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	29	6:30pm	Confirmation Rehearsal (students and sponsors)
	30	7:00pm	Confirmation (arrive at 6:30)
Dec	5	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	12	6:15pm	PSR- Mass all classes meet @ Church (roll taken)
	21	7-9pm	Deanery Penance Service @ St. Anselm
Jan	9	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Jan	,	-	
Jan	23	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Jan		-	
Jan Feb	23	4:30/6:15pm	PSR
	23 30	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR PSR
	23 30 6	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR PSR PSR
	23 30 6 13	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR PSR PSR PSR
Feb	23 30 6 13 20	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR
Feb	23 30 6 13 20 6	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR
Feb	23 30 6 13 20 6 13	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day	PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR PSR
Feb	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Feb	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm	PSR
Feb	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2 3 10	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2 3 10	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 7-9pm	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2 3 10 12 22	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2 3 10 12 22 24	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm 7-9pm 8:00 am 4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2 3 10 12 22 24 1	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm 7-9pm 8:00 am 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm	PSR
Feb Mar	23 30 6 13 20 6 13 20 25 27 29 2 3 10 12 22 24	4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm 4:30/6:15pm all day 4:30/6:15pm 5-6:30pm 8:00am-Noon 4:30/6:15pm 7-9pm 8:00 am 4:30/6:15pm	PSR